TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2021 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
FLAT PANEL TV MOUNTS
Universal Low Profile Wall Mount for 37” - 70” TVs
REV.20211203.3
Applications
This universal low profile wall mount is ideal for indoor,
commercial or residential 37” - 70” TVs in situations where
you want to mount your TV flush to the wall.
Description / Specifications
This low profile wall mount, also called a “fixed mount” fits
most 37” - 70” flat panel TVs and supports up to 88 lbs.
This TV mount includes installation instructions, a bubble
level, and mounting hardware.
Features & Benefits
•	 Fits most 37” to 70” TVs
•	 Low profile, allows TV to hang flush to wall
•	 Motion: Fixed
•	 Simple to install
•	 TV mounting hardware & bubble level included
•	 Limited 10 Year Warranty
Ordering Information
Construction
Product Material: Steel, Plastic
Surface Finish: Powder Coating
Color: Black
Integrated Cable Management: No
Integrated Bubble Level: No
Physical
Weight Capacity: 88 lbs (40 kgs)
Back Plate Dimensions: 1” x 26.97” x 17.1” (25mm x 679mm x 435mm)
Tilt Angle: N/A
Swivel: N/A
Rotation: N/A
Profile to Wall: 0.98” (25mm)
Installation Requirements: Solid Wall
VESA Compliance (Mounting Pattern)
•	 200 x 200
•	 400 x 200
•	 300 x 300
•	 400 x 400
•	 600 x 400
Technical Illustration
Description
Universal Low Profile Wall Mount for 37” -  70” TVs
Item Number Motion
VMF70-04301 Fixed